G R I D D L E S  &  B R O I L E R S
P.O. Box 696 ■ Louisville, KY 40201 ■ Toll-free: 1-800-814-2028 ■ Local: 502-778-2791 ■ Quote & Order Fax: 1-800-444-0602
a division of ITW Food Equipment Group LLC
F45440 (09/19)
VCCG SERIES
HEAVY DUTY GAS GRIDDLES
VCCG24 24" w x 24" d griddle plate
VCCG36 36" w x 24" d griddle plate
VCCG48 48" w x 24" d griddle plate
VCCG60 60" w x 24" d griddle plate
VCCG72 72" w x 24" d griddle plate
STANDARD FEATURES
 ■ Stainless steel front, sides and front top ledge.
 ■ Fully welded stainless and aluminized steel chassis.
 ■ 14.7" cooking height on 4" adjustable legs.

system with diagnostic feature. Temperature adjusts from 200°
to 550° F on Steel or Chrome plate. Temperature adjusts from
200° to 450° F on Rapid Recovery™ composite plate. Electronic
ignition with pilot safety system. High capacity 6 quart stainless
steel grease drawer. 120V 50/60Hz 2 amp single phase with
NEMA 5-15 USA plug. 3⁄4" rear gas connection and internal gas
pressure regulators.
CSA Design Certified. NSF Certified.
SPECIFY GAS TYPE WHEN ORDERING.
SPECIFIY ALTITUDE WHEN ABOVE 3,999 FT.
Model VCCG36-IC
Select models only.
Contact factory
for the latest.
SPECIFY CONFIGURATION WHEN ORDERING:
VCCGxx-XX (Example: VCCG36-AS = 36" griddle with
  atmospheric burners and steel plate)
-AC = atmospheric burner /
 Rapid Recovery™
 composite plate